Channarayapatna hoblis of Devanahalli Taluk are
members of this organization. The company has
successfully mobilized share investments from a
total of 1,000 members. By collecting a share
amount of ₹1,200 from each member, the company
has built a total share capital of ₹12,00,000 (Twelve
Lakh Rupees).
The Board of Directors consists of 11 members,
with Mr. R.N. Janardhana serving as the President
and Mr. G.P. Muniraju as the Vice President.

Collective Strength: Membership and
Share Capital

Empowering Farmers and Scaling Operations
The organization commenced its commercial operations on 16/10/2023 and is utilizing the old